Features
1 of 6
Optimum Technology
Matching®  Applied
GaAs HBT
InGaP HBT
GaAs MESFET
SiGe BiCMOS

CVCC:
An off chip bypass capacitor is required. Wirebond length is critical and should be minimized.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Delivery
Method
Die/Gel Pak
SFT-9200B-D 55GHz TIA, 1mmx1mm DIE GelPak 1 to 4
SFT-9200B-DSB Sample Bag, 55GHz TIA, 1mmx1mm DIE GelPak 5
SFT-9200B-DSR Sample Reel, 55GHz TIA, 1mmx1mm DIE GelPak 100
SFT-9200B-D-MECH Sample Reel, 55GHz TIA, 1mmx1mm DIE GelPak 1 to 4
SFT-9200B-D-MS Mechanical Sample Bag, 55GHz TIA, 1mmx1mm DIE GelPak 5